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Product Datasheet

INCB3619, CAS [[791826-72-7]]

TGM-T27603

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

INCB3619, CAS [[791826-72-7]]
TGM-T27603
T27603

TGM-T27603-1MG,TGM-T27603-5MG,TGM-T27603-10MG,TGM-
T27603-25MG, TGM-T27603-50MG

TargetMol
Biochemikalien

INCB3619 is a selective and potent inhibitor of ADAM with
antitumour effects, inhibiting ADAM10, ADAM17, MMP12 and
MMP15....

413.47
>99.99%
[791826-72-7]
C22H27N305

MMP|||Apoptosis|||Immunology/Inflammation related



